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2024/25 3rd round, Match #12
Friday, 25.08.2024, 13:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 37°C. Spectators: 950

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

5 : 2

«Hust» Hust

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
97 Klymets Oleksandr
22 Krystin Vladyslav
28 Lipovuz Andrii
8 Myroniuk Mykola
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
17 Bendera Ivan
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
88 Protsiv Maksym
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
77 Polyulyah Nikita
6 Savchuk Hlib
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
21 Krystin Stanislav

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

12 Bielimenko Arsen
55 Kozubenko Illia
44 Datsenko Semen
17 Pavlych Bohdan (C)
59 Luchka Vadym
27 Bykov Ivan
15 Pylyp Mykola
8 Shevchuk Volodymyr
19 Huk Ihor
7 Vashkeba Vasyl
14 Hrytsak Nazar

Substitutes
23 Popovych Andrii
94 Ivanov Vladyslav
9 Harnaha Vladyslav
77 Hromenko Vladyslav
70 Shvets Oleksii
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
10 Shukh Dmytro

Coach
Tsytkin Volodymyr

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Blyzniuk Mykola
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #12
Friday, 25.08.2024, 13:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 37°C. Spectators: 950

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 5 : 2 «Hust» Hust
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 32'

34' 55 Kozubenko Illia

9 Kravchuk Danylo 35'

9 Kravchuk Danylo 41'

46' 59 Luchka Vadym
9 Harnaha Vladyslav

46' 15 Pylyp Mykola
70 Shvets Oleksii

46' 8 Shevchuk Volodymyr
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn

31 Bilyk Oleh 54'

54' 14 Hrytsak Nazar

55' 14 Hrytsak Nazar

9 Kravchuk Danylo 56'

10 Bezhenar Andrii
7 Ravlyk Vitalii 59'

17 Bendera Ivan
88 Protsiv Maksym 59'

8 Myroniuk Mykola 60'

62' 17 Pavlych Bohdan
10 Shukh Dmytro

8 Myroniuk Mykola
77 Polyulyah Nikita 68'

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
21 Krystin Stanislav 68'

68' 19 Huk Ihor
77 Hromenko Vladyslav

3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan 75'

22 Krystin Vladyslav
6 Savchuk Hlib 77'

79' 9 Harnaha Vladyslav

90+2' 14 Hrytsak Nazar

7 Ravlyk Vitalii 90+4'
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